Description:

ALy

REAL ESTATE INGC

MLS 6722076 Residential

$165,000

1,440 sq ft
3 bedrooms
2 baths

11213 Greenwood Street
Brainerd MN 56401

Status: Active

Equity building potential! Bring your ideas for this 2.5 acre wooded property just South of Brainerd. Large living spaces,
sun room and multiple detached buildings.

Additional Details:

Year Built

Lot Acres

Lot Dimensions

Garage Stalls

School District

Taxes

Taxes with Assessments
Tax Year

Additional Features:

1985

2.5
250x440
2

181
$853
$878
2024

Basement: None Fuel: Oil Garage: 2 Heat: Forced Air Sewer: Tank with Drainage Field Water: Sand Point, Well Air Conditioning: Central Air

Driving Directions:

Business 371 to South on Greenwood Street, home on right

ﬁ I Listed By:
.¢||u-ul't-r Coldwell Banker Realty

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing
Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing
us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are
subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.

3 218-237-3333

info@affinityrealestate.com

Affinity Real Estate - 600 Park Avenue South - Park Rapids MN 56470
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